Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, September 19, 2015 - Sunday, September 20, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
27600

CASANOVA, HECTOR, JR
59324

CASILLAS, MATTHEW JOHN
94025

FARRELL, WILLIAM
93212

FRANKE, DALLAS JOSIAH
81026

GAMEZ, JUSTIN

91864
GARCIA, RANDY JIM

75872

GUERRERO, FEDERICO, llI
94023

GUTIERREZ, CARLOS
58737

HARRIS, TERRANCE LAMONT
51222

HERNANDEZ, RAMONA N
90233

Hooper, Spencer Wallace
94024

JIMENEZ, ESTEVAN
90552

KUYKENDALL, MATTHEW CRAIG

92514

LINDSEY, JANA LYNN
23355

LIPSOHN, ERIC

Printed on 09/20/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
07/25/1969

WM 5'07"190
02/16/1984

WM 5'10"135
06/18/1961

WM 5'07"160
10/06/1994

WM 5'10"198
07/14/1989

WM 5'05"180

05/03/1984
WM 5'09"160

06/23/1986

WM 5'08"290
04/02/1977

OM 5'05"170
05/02/1983

BM 5'09"200
11/22/1977

WF 5'01"160
05/29/1996

WM 5'09"145
05/25/1969

WM 5'08"155
11/04/1996

WM 6'00"200

10/31/1969

WF 5'06"168
08/18/1960

WM 6'01"130

Confined

09/19/2015

6:57 PM
09/20/2015

1:11 AM
09/19/2015

6:30 PM
09/20/2015

12:25 AM
09/19/2015

10:47 PM

09/19/2015
6:48 PM

09/19/2015

2:11 AM
09/19/2015

1:53 AM
09/20/2015

3:19 AM
09/19/2015

1:53 AM
09/20/2015

1:15 AM
09/19/2015

3:31 AM
09/19/2015

11:11 PM

09/19/2015

1:39 AM
09/19/2015

1:15PM

Arresting
Agency
SAPD
SAPD
DPS

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

Charges

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

POSS CS PG 1<1G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CON"

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL

NO/IMPROPER MUD FLAPS

USE OF VISION REDUCING MATTER ON WINDOV

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
THEFT CLASS C
CPF X 2

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

THREAT FAMILY VIOLENCE CLASS C

POSS CS PG 1 >=400G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

REGISTRATION EXPIRED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

CA7958/15-M02273

15-0090J1 - 2/JP1
15-0091J1 - 2/JP1
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
617845C/15-M02268

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z

CR140901/HAYS CC

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

704.00/Surety Bond

1128.00/Surety Bond
1128.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
424.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

734.00/Surety Bond

492.00/Surety Bond

25000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
314.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

Page

Image

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, September 19, 2015 - Sunday, September 20, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority
43941 03/29/1973 09/19/2015 DPS DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND COMPLAINT/TOM G 1500.00/Surety Bond Yes
LOPEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO SEGURA WM 5'06"135 11:28 PM
85863 06/08/1992 09/19/2015 SAPD POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TOM G  1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
MASKILL, ALICIA CAROLINA WEF 5'07"230 2:03 AM
76132 05/30/1987 09/19/2015 SAPD ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
MCGUIRE, AMBER WF 4'09"92 10:08 PM
34100 09/20/1964 09/19/2015 SAPD CPF*NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 13-0296J1 - 1/JP1 No Bond Yes
MORALES, MARTIN LUIS WM 5'08"180  2:36 AM CPF*DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 13-0297J1 - 1/JP1  No Bond
85394 12/10/1993 09/19/2015 SAPD CPF X3 C0568028/15-M0227 No Bond Yes
PARTIDA, CONRADO GAMEZ, JR WM 5'06"224 10:44 PM
94026 09/29/1988 09/20/2015 DPS POSS CS PG 3<28G COMPLAINT/TOM G  1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
PRINGLE, CORY TYLER WM 5'09"150  12:06 AM POSS CS PG 1<1G COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond
88300 07/03/1981 09/20/2015 SAPD MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
ROSALES, MAXIMINO GONZALES WM 5'06"150 1:37 AM POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond
86765 02/29/1992 09/19/2015 SAPD VPTAX 3 599802V/15-M02269 2137.20/Surety Bond Yes
TORRES, BRANDON DENNIS WM 508"190  3:14 AM EXPIRED MVIS 599800/15-M02269  598.00/Surety Bond

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 599801/15-M02269  1700.40/Surety Bond

NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 599802/15-M02269  850.20/Surety Bond

FAIL TO APPEAR ON COURT DATE C0568185/15-M0226 482.00/Surety Bond
65605 07/10/1985 09/19/2015 SAPD CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFS  15-01990L2/County ¢ 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
VILLAFRANCO, RODNEY LEE WM 6'00"185 1:27 PM

Total Main Jail: 24
Total Inmates: 24
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